UNOFFICIAL COPY





Doc#: 0402132213
Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 01/21/2004 04:19 PM Pg: 1 of 1

Ln# 29507995

T# 54239

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For value received, the undersigned Aames Funding Corporation d/b/a Aames Home Loan, as Grantor, hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Countrywide Home Loans, Inc., as Grantee, all its interest under that certain Mortgage dated 5/14/0?, executed by Angela E. Thompson, as Mortgagor(s), and Aames Funding Corporation d/b/a Aames Home Loan as Mortgagee, and recorded on 7/28/03 as Instrument No. 0320929161, of Official Records in the Country Recorder's Office of Cook Country, ILLINOIS.

Tax Parcel: 32-07-403-003 Original Mortgage: \$400,000.00

Address: 1922 Hanover Lane, Flossmoor, IL 60,22

Cook County Tax Collector

TRACT 27 IN FREDERICK E. BARTLETT'S GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 2.150 FEET OF THE EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 7 AND THE EAST 40 FEET LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH 2.150 FEET OF SAID EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWE'T 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 7: ALSO THE WEST 674.71 FEET OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 7 ALL BEING TO TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THIS PLAT THEF SOF RECORDED MAY 29, 1942 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 12901128, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

C/K/A 1922 HANOVER LANE, FLOSSMOOR, IL 60422

TAX ID# 32-07-403-003

Together with the Note or Notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Mortgage.

DATED: <u>Jan. 09,2004</u>	_	///	poration d/b/a Aames Home
State of: CAUFOFNIA	_)	Loan	retyrno
County of: Los Angeles)	By: Chell L.	King, Assic exetai
On 01-09-2004, before me, appeared Chelli L. King.	<u>c</u>		
appeared Cherri L. King	Asst.Sa	, personally know	n to me, or proved to me on the
hasis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the foregoing			
instrument, and acknowledged to me his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity			
upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.			
A2 //2 12			·

Notary Public

WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT

TAX STATEMENT TO:

Countrywide Home Loans, Inc., 400 Countrywide Way SV-35 Simi Valley, California 93065, Attn: Foreclosure (Illinois)

Doc ID No.: 000295079952005N0001

THIS HATTAUMORT WAS FROT ARED BY 3. FISHER 120 N. LASS LIE STREET SUITE 5520 CHICAGO, ELINOIS 60602 R. P. UMALI
Commission # 1453282
Notary Public - California
Los Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Dec 23, 2007